
New Text Document
3922 407 23272  MECH. ASSY LLA      
 

pos part description date status 
50 3922 401 44001 TYPEPLATE FOR SUB ASSY 1997/03/27  
301 3922 407 24381 BASEPLATE 1998/02/06  
  3922 407 19623 BASE PLATE LLA 1997/03/27  
302 3922 407 20565 ASSY FRONTPLATE 1998/02/03  
  3922 407 20564 ASSY FRONT PLATE 1997/03/27  
303 3922 404 20101 CLAMP 1997/03/27  
304 3922 404 20141 PLATE 1997/03/27  
306 3922 404 23061 REAR COVER PLATE 1998/02/06  
  3922 404 16491 REAR COVER PLATE 1997/03/27  
307 3922 404 21322 STRIP 1998/08/27  
  3922 404 21321 STRIP 1997/03/27  
308 3922 404 00521 COMPRESSION SPRING 1997/03/27  
309 3922 403 49463 CLAMPING PIECE LARGE 1997/03/27  
310 3922 404 23051 CLAMPING PIECE SMALL 1998/02/06  
  3922 403 49483 CLAMPING PIECE SMALL 1997/03/27  
311 2522 046 08121 THREADED END STL M6X90 1997/03/27  
312 2522 006 04216 SOCKET SCREW STL M6X80 1997/03/27  
313 2522 600 27147 WASHER STL ST 6,4X12,5 1997/03/27  
314 2922 501 08105 CROSS KNOB 1997/03/27  
315 3922 407 24391 WEDGE PLATE CARRIER ASSY 1998/02/06  
  3922 407 14091 WEDGE PLATE CARRIER ASSY 1997/03/27  
316 3922 406 41832 FRAME 1997/03/27  
319 3922 403 49712 SCREW 1997/03/27  
322 3922 400 05254 CLAMPING PIECE 1997/03/27  
323 3922 404 06631 BUSH 1997/03/27  
324 3922 404 01671 BUSH 1997/03/27  
325 2422 015 09512 HEYCO 16 HOLE PLUG 1997/03/27  
326 2522 677 20111 SPRING DOWEL RVS A2 4X0.8X28 1997/03/27  
328 3922 404 04451 BLOCK 1997/03/27  
329 3922 404 04463 CLAMP 2001/11/27  
  3922 404 04462 CLAMP 1997/03/27  
331 3922 402 03531 EXT.CLAMPING PIECE 1997/03/27  
332 3922 402 03541 EXT.CLAMPING PIECE 1997/03/27  
333 3922 407 20822 SCRIPTCLAMP 1997/03/27  
334 3922 407 20832 SCRIPTCLAMP 1997/03/27  
335 3922 083 01821 SI RUB O-PROFILE 1 1997/03/27  
336 2622 080 89012 O-RING 10.82X1.78 1999/10/27  
  2622 080 89156 O-RING 10,82X1,78 1997/03/27  
337 3922 404 22351 PLATE 1997/03/27  
338 2522 620 29009 LOCK WASH STL ST A4 6,4X11 1997/03/27  
339 3922 404 05171 THREADED END STL ST M6X60 1997/03/27  
340 3922 407 11891 ROOF 1997/03/27  
341 3922 404 22371 RING 1997/03/27  
342 3922 404 22361 FLANGE 1997/03/27  
343 3922 400 05362 PLUG HOUSING 1997/03/27  
344 3922 404 22382 PLATE 1999/10/19  
  3922 404 22381 PLATE 1997/03/27  
345 3922 404 12022 PLATE 1997/03/27  
346 3922 404 11682 SHAFT 1997/03/27  
347 3922 404 13051 PLATE 1997/03/27  
348 3922 407 11881 THREADED END M6X40 1997/03/27  
349 3922 404 13032 CLAMP PLATE 1997/03/27  
350 2522 006 04022 CIL.SCR.SKT.STL.ST. M4X12 1997/03/27  
351 2522 006 04035 SKT CAP SCR STL ST M5X12 1997/03/27  
702 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07  
  2522 001 17045 CH SCR STL ST M2X6 1997/03/27  
702T 2522 201 08004 PAN SCR STL ST M2X6 2001/03/07  
708 2522 600 27151 WASH STL ST 2,2X5 1997/03/27  
725 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07  
  2522 187 21049 CSK SCR STL ST M2,5X16 1997/03/27  

Page 1



New Text Document
725T 2522 203 04017 CSK SCR STL ST M2,5X16 2001/03/07  
733 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07  
  2522 001 17097 CH SCR STL ST M3X6 1998/08/27  
  2522 001 17097 CH SCR STL ST M3X6 1997/03/27  
733T 2522 201 08031 PAN SCR STL ST M3X6 2001/03/07  
736 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07  
  2522 001 17116 CH SCR STL ST M3X12 1997/03/27  
736T 2522 201 08034 PAN SCR STL ST M3X12 2001/03/07  
742 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07  
  2522 187 21065 CSK SCR STL ST M3X6 1998/08/27  
  2522 187 21065 CSK SCR STL ST M3X6 1997/03/27  
742T 2522 203 04023 CSK SCR STL ST M3X6 2001/03/07  
743 NIL NULL POSITION NUMBER 2001/03/07  
  2522 187 21066 CSK SCR STL ST M3X8 1997/03/27  
743T 2522 203 04024 CSK SCR STL ST M3X8 2001/03/07  
747 2522 613 12005 SPR WASH STL ST 3,1X5,7 1998/08/27  
  2522 613 12005 SPR WASH STL ST 3,1X5,7 1997/03/27  
779 2522 401 09012 HEX NUT STL ST M5 1997/03/27  
929 1322 504 97401 SILICONE GREASE 001 1997/03/27  
938 1303 500 87001 HEAT RESITANT RETAINER 648 1997/03/27 
 

Page 2


